FELLES
DESSERT MENU
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Fresh Mango Cream with Sago Pearls and
Pomelo

REplaVilln
Poached Black Sesame Dumpling
(Please allow 15 minutes for preparation)
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Min Jiang Sichuan Pancake with Cornish
Vanilla Ice Cream

HEAERAC Z RS
Pandan and White Chocolate Opera with
Sesame Seeds Ice Cream
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Lychee Créme Fraiche Panna Cota with
Lemon & Ginger Biscuit

Coconut Treacle pudding with spiced
pineapple compote
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Warm Sugee Cake, Coconut Ice Cream and
Peanut Brittle
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Seasonal Fruit platter (2 persons)
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Coffee and Petit Fours

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE

£ 8.00

£ 8.00

£ 8.00

£ 8.00

£ 8.00

£ 8.00

£ 6.50

£ 14.50

£ 7.00

PLEASE NOTE THAT A SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED

FOR PARTIES OF 8 AND ABOVE



